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Organization Contacts Title/Position E-mail Affiliation Location

Association of Assessing Officers Scott Winter President president@waao.org Milwaukee, WI
Alan Land President-Elect preselect@waao.org City of Brookfield Brookfield, WI

Association of Public-Safety Communication Officials Gary Bell President gbell@waukeshacounty.gov Waukesha County Waukesha, WI
Jackie Bratz First Vice President Jacqueline.Bratz@goRacine.org Racine County Sturtevant, WI

County Surveyors Association Bryan Meyer President bmeyer@lacrossecounty.org La Crosse County La Crosse, WI
Ryan Duckart Vice President Ryan.Duckart@browncountywi.gov Brown County Green Bay, WI
vacant Past-President

County Treasurers Association Valerie Etzel President vetzel@co.walworth.wi.us Walworth County Elkhorn, WI
Adam Gallagher Past-President Gallagher@countyofdane.com Dane County Madison, WI

Dept. of Admin. Division of Intergovernmental Relations Mike Friis Wisconsin Land Info Program michael.friis@wisconsin.gov Wisconsin DOA Madison, WI
Jim Giglierano Geographic Information Officer Jim.Giglierano@wisconsin.gov Wisconsin DOA Madison, WI
Peter Herreid Wisconsin Land Info Program peter.herreid@wisconsin.gov Wisconsin DOA Madison, WI

Dept. of Transportation Ray Kumapayi Section Chief ray.kumapayi@dot.state.wi.us Wisconsin DOT Madison, WI
Keif Callaway Plats Coordinator Keif.Callaway@dot.wi.gov Wisconsin DOT Madison, WI

Land Information Association Peter Strand President peter.strand@co.eau-claire.wi.us Eau Claire County Eau Claire, WI
Tony Van Der Wielen President-Elect Tony.VanDerWielen@legis.wisconsin.gov Wisconsin Legislature Madison, WI
Eric Damkot Past-President Eric.Damkot@co.washington.wi.us Washington County West Bend, WI

Land Information Council Adam Derringer Chair DerringerA@AyresAssociates.com Ayres Associates Madison, WI
Howard Veregin Vice-Chair veregin@wisc.edu State Cartographer's Office Madison, WI

Land Information Officer Network Lauree Aulik Chair lauree.aulik@lafayettecountywi.org Lafayette County Darlington, WI
Zach Newton Chair-Elect zachery.newton@co.waushara.wi.us Waushara County Wautoma, WI
Brett Budrow Past-Chair brett.budrow@co.saint-croix.wi.us St. Croix County Hudson, WI

Land Title Association Karen Gilster Executive Director kgilster@wlta.org WLTA West Salem, WI
Kate O'Keefe President kate.okeefe@stewart.com Stewart Title Guaranty Co. Brookfield, WI
Sarah Hedtke Liaison Committee Co-Chair sarah.hedtke@midwesttitlegroup.com Midwest Title Group Medord, WI
Jonathan Sayas Liaison Committee Co-Chair jonathan.sayas@stewart.com          Stewart Title Guaranty Co. Brookfield, WI

Real Property Listers Association Kimberly Christman President kimberly.christman@racinecounty.com Racine County Racine, WI
Brannick Beatse President-Elect Brannick.Beatse@co.monroe.wi.us Monroe County Sparta, WI
Krista Paulson Past-President krista.paulson@lafayettecountywi.org Lafayette County Darlington, WI

REALTORS Association Tom Larson Vice Pres of Legal and Public Affairs tlarson@wra.org WRA Madison, WI
Cori Lamont Director of Regulatory Affairs coril@wra.org WRA Madison, WI

Register of Deeds Association Heather Schwersenska President heather.schwersenska@co.waushara.wi.us Waushara County Wautoma, WI
Kyle Franson 1st Vice President kfranson@co.oneida.wi.us Oneida County Rhinelander, WI
Carey Petersilka Past President cpetersilka@co.door.wi.us Door County Sturgeon Bay, WI

Society of Land Surveyors Frank Thousand Executive Director fthousand@charter.net WSLS Madison, WI
Terry Van Hout President Terry.VanHout@browncountywi.gov Brown County Green Bay, WI

Wisconsin Presidents Council Contacts



Kevin Boyer President-Elect kboyer@emcsinc.com EMCS Inc Wausau, WI
Bob Beilfuss Past-President flashthunder506@wi.rr.com Village of Germantown Menominee Falls, WI

State Agency Geospatial Information Committee Colter Sikora Chair colter.sikora@wi.gov WI Public Service Commission Madison, WI
Colleen Hermans Vice-Chair colleen.hermans@wi.gov WI Emergency Management Madison, WI

State Cartographer's office Howard Veregin State Cartographer veregin@wisc.edu State Cartographer's Office Madison, WI
Jim Lacy Associate State Cartographer lacy@wisc.edu State Cartographer's Office Madison, WI

 
WI Chapter of National Emergency Number Assoc. Bob Frank President bobfranknena911@gmail.com Retired Richland Center, WI

Michael Blodgett 1st Vice President mblodgett@kenoshajs.org Kenosha County Kenosha, WI

presidents-council@lists.wisc.edu
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